CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics
route André Piller 50 - CH 1762 Givisiez - Switzerland - Tel: +41 26 460 46 46 - Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 - Internet: www.contrinex.com - E-mail: info@contrinex.com
Verteiler
Répartiteurs
Distribution boxes
Anzahl Anschlüsse	 Anschlusstyp
Nombre de prises	 Type de prise
Number of connections	 Connection type

LED yellow: output state 2 (contact 2)
Typenspektrum / Types disponibles / Available types:
Artikelnummer	 Typenbezeichnung	 Anschluss
Numéro d'article	 désignation	 raccordement
Part number	 part reference	 connection
605 001 021	 V12-54MD-020-UYN	 Kabel / câble / cable 2 m PUR UL
605 001 022	 V12-54MD-050-UYN	 Kabel / câble / cable 5 m PUR UL
605 001 023	 V12-54MD-100-UYN	 Kabel / câble / cable 10 m PUR UL
V12-54MD-###-UYN.indd / page 2-3 / rev. 0 / 06.08.08 / HB-SN